
NSN 8470- Size
01-092-8497 
01-092-8498 
01-092-8499 
01-092-8500
01-092-8501
01-424-5392
01-425-9686 
01-425-9734

X Small
Small
Medium
Large
X Large 
XX Large 
XXX Large 
XXXX Large 
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Body Armor Vest…

NSNs for Your Protection
Greetings, action movie

fans. it is I, Reinhold
Beefencaker, world-

class body builder,

motion picture action

hero and military

clothing model.

“No well-dressed soldier would dream of

going on patrol without his fragmentation

protective vest body armor.”

“Zey come in a variety of sizes. And you can

get any color you want—as long as it’s zis

lovely woodland camouflage pattern.”

I wear my

protective

vest all
za time.

but it

doesn’t really

go with my

outfit.


